Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

DUSTY OF LITTLE RIDGE

EARL GREY OF LITTLE RIDGE

HONEYBOURNE CADBURYS CALAIS

HONEYBOURNE MIDNIGHT DREAM

MANGAPAPA CHEYS MIDNIGHT ACLAIM

Equine Registry

DoB

11-Nov-1992

01-Nov-1993

30-Oct-1997

05-Nov-1996

10-Oct-2000

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Offspring DELL TERAS FRECKLES (IMP USA) (1988)

Reg
0277
0386
1457
0943

3525

Sire Damsire

FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA) DELL TERAS MAGNUM P.I.
FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA) DELL TERAS MAGNUM P.I.
CAMELOT CADBURY DELL TERAS MAGNUM P.I.

FEATHER CREEK TOMAHAWK (IMP USZ DELL TERAS MAGNUM P.I.

FALABELLA CHEYENNE (IMP) DELL TERAS MAGNUM P.I.
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